

## Survey no 166, Behind marvel bounty, off suzlon company road, Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra 411028



## **RAVIMA VENTURES**

Malwadi Rd, Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra 411028 27AAVFR7163C1ZS Maharashtra

	Work	Order		
		Work Order No.	326	
то,		<b>WO Date:</b> 09/07/2022		
AAKAR PLASTIC ART		Kind Attn. :	MR. JIGNESH	
SR.NO.105 , SHOP NO. 18 , OPP.HPCL PETROL PUMP , KONDHAWA, PUNE - 48 . PH. No- , Contact Person- MR. JIGNESH , Contact No - 9422324662		GSTIN no.: PAN No : AAHPT3155A		
Sr.No. Item Description	Quantit	ty Unit	Rate Rs.	Amount
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES 1 5 mm PVC + Vinyl Board		Nos	175.00	525.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES				
2 Floor Indication Board	24.00	Nos	175.00	4200.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES 3 For Transport	1.00	Nos	3000.00	3000.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES 4 Installation Charges for 5 mm PVC + Vinyl	3.00	Nos	25.00	75.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES 5 Installation Charges for Lobby Board	1.00	Nos	500.00	500.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES 6 Installation Charges for Notice Board	1.00	Nos	200.00	200.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking           OTHER SERVICES           7           Installation Charges for Vinyl PVC Toilet	2.00	Nos	25.00	50.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES 8 Installation Chrges for Door Name Plate	27.00	Nos	25.00	675.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking OTHER SERVICES	<u> </u>			
9 Installation Chrges for Floor Indication Boar		Nos	25.00	600.00
OTHER SERVICES-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking           OTHER SERVICES           10           Lobby Board	1.00	Nos	25000.00	25000.00
	I		1	Page 1 of 2

		S-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking								
11	OTHER SERVICES Name Plate in Acry		27.00	Nos	200.00	5400.00				
	-	S-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking			200.00					
	OTHER SERVICES									
12	Notice Board		1.00	Nos	4000.00	4000.00				
		S-Lift,Solar,Signs Parking								
13	OTHER SERVICES		2.00	Nos	<b>150.00</b> 300.00					
15	vinyi i ve loi i on		2.00	100	150.00	200.00				
	Contract Amount (A) 44525.00									
	Total GST (B) 8014.50									
				Total (A +	- B )	52539.50				
			RUPEES FI	TY-TWO THOUS	AND FIVE HUN	NDRED FORTY ONLY.				
GEN	ERAL TERMS &	CONDITIONS :-								
		approved from Project In Charg								
	2 Measurement of actual work done shall be taken time to time jointly by company's engg. & contractor & shall be record the									
	same in measurement sheet. Whatever be the difference in qty. of work order & actual work done shall be paid / recover after successful completion of entire work of bldg.									
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I									
4 Y	ou will clean the site afte	er completion of work . If not cl	eaning charges will be de	ited to you.						
5 Follow all the safety precautions at site & government regulation like labour insurance, minimum wages, child labour &										
<ul><li>any type of accident in your scope.</li><li>You will maintain all the required tools &amp; tackles with proper mechanical staff.</li></ul>										
	Employer will provide wa		oper meenamear starr.							
		responsible for any power cut a	t site.							
	10 You will submit a proper gurantee card for the work carried out.									
	11 All the work will be carried out as per the direction of structural consultant. Any rework will be carried out at your cost.									
	<ol> <li>You will submit running bills by fortnightly.</li> <li>You will maintain house keeping during the work.</li> </ol>									
15 You will maintain house keeping during the work. 14 Contractor will remain responsible for any accidents during executions and transports and travelling										
15 All work shall be carried out upto the full satisfaction of Project In charge.										
PAY	MENT TERMS &	& CONDITIONS :-								
1 B	ill will be accepted for o	completed work only as per mo	entioned in payment sch	dule.						
	eduction for Retention									
3 D	eduction for TDS & oth	ier taxes as applicable.								
				1						
Accepted	d By Agency	Project Incharge	Chief Engineer	HOD-CBD	Direc	ctor				